
Page 1 of 1 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 
P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India 

FAX: 0374-2800533; Ph: 0374-2808735; E-mail: manish_chowdhury@oilindia.in; erp_mm@oilindia.in 

Corrigendum No. 1 dated 08.06.2022 to Tender No. TPI0004IP dated 01.06.2022 

Tender No. TPI0004IP dated 01.06.2022, which was scheduled to open on 08.06.2022, shall now 
open on 15.06.2022. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby notified: 

Particulars Existing Amended 
Bid Submission Deadline 08.06.2022 (11:00:00) 15.06.2022 (11:00:00) 
Bid Opening Date 08.06.2022 (14:00:00) 15.06.2022 (14:00:00) 

Also, the content under the column “Description of items” in Scope of work (Annexure-I) of the 
tender, is hereby, amended as under: 

Existing Amended 
SKID MOUNTED PORTABLE TOILET 

Reference Contract No. 
GEMC-511687795435650 

Address of the supplier: 
M/s CBS Technologies Private Limited 
110, 111, 1st FLOOR, Rishabh Ipex Mall, 
Road No. 58A, I.P. Extension, 
New Delhi, DELHI-110092, India 
Contact No.: 09810172353 
Email ID: cbsenergy@gmail.com 

Place of inspection: 
As intimated by the supplier 

SKID MOUNTED PORTABLE TOILET 

Reference Contract No. 
GEMC-511687795435650 

Address of the supplier: 
M/s CBS Technologies Private Limited 
110, 111, 1st FLOOR, Rishabh Ipex Mall, 
Road No. 58A,I.P. Extension, 
New Delhi, DELHI-110092, India 
Contact No.: 09810172353 
Email ID: cbsenergy@gmail.com 

Place of inspection: 
M/s CBS Technologies Private Limited 
G-8, Site-5, Kasna Industrial Area, Greater
Noida – 201310, Uttar Pradesh

Further, the priced bid format of the subject tender has also been modified slightly. The revised priced 
bid format has been uploaded as Annexure-II (Revised). Bidders are requested to submit / revise 
their bids (if already submitted) as per the revised priced bid format. 

Note: All other terms and conditions of the Tender No. TPI0004IP shall remain unchanged. 

mailto:manish_chowdhury@oilindia.in
mailto:cbsenergy@gmail.com
mailto:cbsenergy@gmail.com


 
Annexure-II (Revised): Revised Priced Bid Format 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Sl. No. Description of items QTY. 
 

UOM Total Lumpsum 
charges for TPI 
Without GST in 

INR 
(A) 

% GST 
on Quoted 

rate 

GST Value 
(INR) 

(B) 

Total TPI 
charges with 
GST in INR 

(C=A+B) 

TPI 
Completion 

Period 

1 SKID MOUNTED 
PORTABLE TOILET  
 
Reference Contract No. 
GEMC-511687795435650 
 
Address of the supplier: 
M/s CBS Technologies Private 
Limited 
110, 111, 1st FLOOR, Rishabh 
Ipex Mall, Road No. 58A,I.P. 
Extension, 
New Delhi, DELHI-110092, 
India 
Contact No.: 09810172353 
Email ID: 
cbsenergy@gmail.com 
 
Place of inspection: 
M/s CBS Technologies Private 
Limited 
G-8, Site-5, Kasna Industrial 
Area, Greater Noida – 201310, 
Uttar Pradesh 

28 pieces      

 

mailto:cbsenergy@gmail.com

	Corrigendum dated 08.06.2022
	P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India

	REVISED PRICED BID FORMAT

